7-61
“ S t a y  C o n n e c t e d  w i t h ”  H E Y w a r e
HEYClip™ Optical Fiber Network Cable Holders
ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!
• Smooth, rounded corners eliminate
stress on delicate fiber optic wires.
• Gather and route fiber optic wires.
• Available for round and square
mounting holes.
Material Nylon 6/6
Flammability Rating 94V-2 and 94V-0
Temperature Range 32°F (0°C) to 185°F (85°C) (94V-2)
32°F (0°C) to 203°F (95°C) (94V-0)
WIRE MOUNTING HOLE PART DESCRIPTION OVERALL FOOTPRINT
CAPACITY DIAMETER DART NO. HEIGHT
STYLE Natural C A x B
in. mm. in. mm. 94V-2 94V-0 in. mm. in. mm.
For Round Mounting Holes For panels from .031˝ (0,8 mm) to .079˝ (2,0 mm) thick
.83 x .75 21,1 x 19,1
.187 4,8 1 12150 12150F CH OF-282-48
1.25 31,8 .27 x 1.06 6,9 x 26,9
.250 6,4 2 12151 12151F CH OF-282-64
1.13 x .99 28,7 x 25,1
.187 4,8 1 12153 12153F CH OF-344-48
1.50 38,1 .27 x 1.35 6,9 x 34,3
.250 6,4 2 12154 12154F CH OF-344-64
For Square Mounting Holes For panels from .031˝ (0,8 mm) to .079˝ (2,0 mm) thick
.83 x .75 21,1 x 19,1 .374 9,5 4 12156 12156F CH OF-282-95S 1.19 30,2 .27 x 1.06 6,9 x 26,9
.307 7,8 3 12161 12161F CH OF-344-78S
1.13 x .99 28,7 x 25,1
.374 9,5 4 12157 12157F CH OF-344-95S
1.44 36,6 .27 x 1.35 6,9 x 34,3
1.38 x 1.73 35,1 x 43,9 .374 9,5 4 12158 12158F CH OF-550-95S 2.25 57,2 .27 x 1.69 6,9 x 42,9
Standard color natural.
AB
C
AB
C
AA BB
CC
Style 1 Style 2 Style 4Style 3